Member Remuneration 2023-2024 (full year)

Name

Baker,N
Baldock,M

Barrington-King,P V

Bartlett,P W
Beaney,D
Bell,C L
Binks,R
Bond, T A
Booth,A
Brady,A
Brazier,D L
Broadley,C
Bruneau,B
Campkin,S
Cannon,T
Carey,S
Carter,P B
Chandler,S S
Chard,N J
Chittenden,|
Cole,Penny
Cole,Perry
Collor,N
Constantine,K
Cooke,G
Cooper,P C
Crow-Brown,D
Dance,M C
Dawkins,M
Dean,T
Dendor,M
Game,L A
Gough,R W
Grehan,K
Hamilton,S
Harman,P M
Hawkins,J C
Hill,P M
Hills,AR
Hohler,S V
Holden,S
Hood,M
Hook,A J
Hudson,S
Jeffrey,D

Basic
Allowances

16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36

Special
Allowance
25,623.02
9,438.72

35,058.12
9,438.72

11,865.84

17,945.17

20,645.34

35,058.12

16,180.68
9,438.72

16,562.73
6,263.49

9,438.72
1,658.67
2,045.83
8,367.51
53,935.68
16,180.68
12,911.19
16,180.68
6,263.49
9,438.72
11,865.84

28,105.94

Co-optee
Responsibility allowance

Remuneration

42,024.38
16,401.36
16,401.36
25,840.08
16,401.36
51,459.48
25,840.08
16,401.36
28,267.20
16,401.36
34,346.53
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
16,401.36
37,046.70
16,401.36
51,459.48
16,401.36
16,401.36
32,582.04
16,401.36
25,840.08
16,401.36
32,964.09
22,664.85
16,401.36
25,840.08
16,401.36
18,060.03
18,447.19
24,768.87
70,337.04
16,401.36
32,582.04
16,401.36
16,401.36
29,312.55
32,582.04
22,664.85
25,840.08
16,401.36
28,267.20
16,401.36
44,507.30



Name Basic Special Co-optee Total
Allowances  Responsibility allowance Remuneration
Allowance
Kennedy,A 16,401.36 13,570.89 29,972.25
Kite,J A 16,401.36 16,180.68 32,582.04
Lehmann,R 16,401.36 17,798.76 34,200.12
Lewis,B 16,401.36 16,401.36
Love,RC 16,401.36 35,058.12 51,459.48
Manion,S C 16,401.36 11,865.84 28,267.20
Marsh,R A 16,401.36 16,401.36
McArthur,M 16,401.36 16,401.36
Mclnroy,J P 16,401.36 16,180.68 32,582.04
Meade,Jackie 16,401.36 16,401.36
Meade,Jordan 16,401.36 16,180.68 32,582.04
Murphy,D P 16,401.36 35,058.12 51,459.48
Oakford,P J 16,401.36 35,058.12 51,459.48
0zog,J M 16,401.36 16,401.36
Parfitt-Reid,L 16,401.36 16,401.36
Passmore,C B 12,036.48 12,036.48
Prendergast,S 16,401.36 12,911.19 29,312.55
Rayner,H W 16,401.36 9,917.19 26,318.55
Richardson,O 16,401.36 16,401.36
Ridgers,AM 16,401.36 9,438.72 25,840.08
Robey,D 16,401.36 16,180.68 32,582.04
Ross,D 16,401.36 9,917.19 26,318.55
Sandhu,A S 16,401.36 4,850.45 21,251.81
Shonk, T 16,401.36 16,401.36
Simkins,C E 16,401.36 9,438.72 25,840.08
Sole,M 16,401.36 16,401.36
Stepto,P 16,401.36 16,401.36
Streatfeild,R 16,401.36 4,274.25 20,675.61
Sullivan,L 16,401.36 17,798.76 34,200.12
Sweetland,B 16,401.36 8,043.21 24,444 57
Thomas,R J 16,401.36 15,957.70 32,359.06
Watkins,D 16,401.36 28,105.94 44,507.30
Webb,S 16,401.36 16,401.36
Whiting,M J 14,858.22 14,858.22
Wright,J G 16,401.36 16,401.36
Wright,L 16,401.36 16,401.36
Horne, DA* 1,500.00 1,500.00
Grand Total 1,322,602.14 733,697.51 1,500.00 2,057,799.65

*Dr Horne is a co-opted independent member on the Governance and Audit Committee. It is a
voluntary position and supported by a remuneration for expenses.



